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LTE3 MECCATRONICI - docente prof. RENGA

lunedi 1/7

lunedi 8/7

lunedi 15/7

martedi 2/7 mercoledi 3/7

martedi 9/7 mercoledi 10/7

martedi 16/7 mercoledi 17/7

LEZIONE

LEZIONE

LEZIONE

giovedi 4/7

giovedi 11/7

giovedi 18/7

venerdi 5/7

venerdi 12/7

venerdi 19/7

sabato 6/7
LEZIONE

LEZIONE

LEZIONE

sabato 13/7
LEZIONE

LEZIONE
LEZIONE

LEZIONE

sabato 20/7

STUDENTI E STUDENTESSE

3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTB
3MTC
3MTC
3MTC
3MTC
3MTC
3MTC
3MTC

BAKALLI

DE MEZZA
DUKA
ETTAJANI
GUEYE SERIGNE
KANE

NDOYE

TUFA

URUCI

ZOLA
BERRUGI
BUONAMANO
ENOBAKAHRE
FASCETTI
GIANNELLI
NDIAYE
SAVIOZZ|

ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
ABDEL ILAH
FALLOU
ALASSANE
IBRAHIMA
NIKOLAS
SIMONE
GIOVANNI CRISTO
TOMMASO
GIACOMO
WISDOM ESOSA
MARCO
GIACOMO
SALIOU
MATTIA

LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
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LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
LTE (triennio meccatronici)
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